
Block Island Tourism Council

Annual Meeting Schedule 2010

All meetings at 9am unless otherwise specified

Wednesday, January 6, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, January 27, 2010 at Town Hall ** 11am

Wednesday, February 10, 2010 at Town Hall**11am

Wednesday, March 3, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, March 24, 2010 at Town Hall**11am

Wednesday, April 7, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, April 28, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, May 12, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, June 9, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, June 23, 2010**Annual Meeting Time and Date TBD

Wednesday, July 14, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, August 18, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 at Town Hall



Wednesday, October 6, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, November 17, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, December 1, 2010 at Town Hall

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 at Town Hall


